
ALL HANDHELDS COME W FRIES, SOUP, OR SALAD HOT/LIME & SEA SALT/BBQ/LEMON PEPPER/
HONEY GARLIC - W RANCH & PICKLED VEG

+ CHICKEN

+ SEARED SALMON

+ HOUSE FRIES

+ SUB POUTINE

+ POUTINE

+ SIDE SALAD

+ SOUP

$8

$12

$6

$5

$11

$6

$6

BLT
BACON, LETTUCE, TOMATO, & HOUSE

BEEF BURGER
BRIOCHE BUN, CHEDDAR, BACON, LETTUCE,

HOUSE SALAD
PICKLED VEG, & PEPITA’S 

PICKLED BEET
PESTO, ORANGE, GREENS, CUCUMBER, BEET PUREE,

THE CLUBHOUSE
SMOKED TURKEY, HAM, BACON, LETTUCE,

CHICKEN BURGER
BRIOCHE BUN, SLAW, TOMATO, PICKLED ONION, &

BREAKFAST SANDWICH
EGG, BACON, CHEDDAR, TOMATO, &
PICKLED ONION

SAUCE

TOMATO, CHEDDAR, & HOUSE SAUCE 

TOMATO, ONION, & HOUSE SAUCE

SPICY SAUCE - CRISPY OR GRILLED

GOATS CHEESE, CROSTINI

SPICY PEPPERS, ONIONS, & CHEESE

ALL NIGHT LONG PALE ALE

CHROMER KOLSCH

 POPTOP HAZY

PINT $8//PITCHER $23

$20

$20

$18

$24

$20

$24

$24

WINGS

SMOKIE
$11

$19

THE 

CLUBHOUSE .
R e d s t o n e  G o l f  C o u r s e

SALADS

HANDHELDS

BITES

ON TAP

SIDES & ADDITIONS

ROSSLAND BEER CO. -

TAIL OUT BREWING. - 

NELSON BREWING CO. -

MENU#005

OPEN LATE: TUESDAY &
WEDNESDAY

OPEN DAILY: 11-6PM

BOOK AN
EVENT

WITH US 
NOW AT:

MOTHERS DAY BRUNCH MAY 12TH

BURGER AND A BEER SAT/SUN

RETIREE MONDAYS

(250) 362-9141

*PLEASE ORDER AT THE BAR*


